

(55)

MMGSY 31ST (const. of Road from Pmgsy
via Mra to Bathing Tola Sraa AS

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 260/5BD/Mrgsy-21-22

Agreement:- Vijay Giri DIVISION

Const. cost:- T T 0064710 AREAIA

Mount. cost:-

Total- 28257086:-

SUB-DIVISION

PALASI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 18.02.2022
Date of Completion:- 17.02.2023

2653

3rd on A/C bill

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of road					
from PMKSY via Imra to					
Bhataniya to a Sima.					
Agency - Vijay Giri					
Agr No - 260/SBB/MMKSY/21-22					
Date of Commencement - 18-02-2022					
Date of Completion - 17-02-2023					

① Const. of Granular Sub.
base by providing well graded
Material. sp

up to date (up to date measurement)

$$5 \times 30 \times \frac{2.80 + 3.20}{2} \times 0.200 = 90$$
$$5 \times 30 \times \frac{3.20 + 3.00}{2} \times 0.200 = 93$$
$$3 \times 30 \times \frac{3.0 + 3.20}{2} \times 0.200 = 55.80$$
$$1 \times 15 \times \frac{3.20 + 5.40}{2} \times 0.200 = 12.90$$
$$1 \times 15 \times \frac{5.40 + 3.20}{2} \times 0.200 = 12.90$$
$$3 \times 30 \times 3.20 \times 0.200 = 57.60$$
$$1 \times 15 \times \frac{3.20 + 4.90}{2} \times 0.200 = 12.15$$
$$1 \times 15 \times \frac{4.90 + 5.30}{2} \times 0.200 = 15.30$$
$$1 \times 15 \times \frac{5.30 + 3.40}{2} \times 0.200 = 13.05$$
$$3 \times 30 \times 3.40 \times 0.200 = 61.20$$
$$1 \times 18 \times \frac{3.40 + 3.60}{2} \times 0.200 = 12.60$$

Part II

$$1 \times 15 \times \frac{4.05 + 3.10}{2} \times 0.200 = 10.725$$
$$5 \times 30 \times \frac{3.10 + 3.60}{2} \times 0.200 = 100.50$$
$$1 \times 15 \times \frac{3.60 + 4.05}{2} \times 0.200 = 11.475$$

Continuation 2

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Fixing of working benchmark poles.					
2.600 km (Q.V.M.B P-15)					
@ Rs. 37551.88/km - Rs.					97635/-
② Clearing and grubbing road land by manual means.					
0.8925 Hq (Q.V.M.B P-15)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Hq - Rs.					47276/-
③ Excavation for roadways in soft using manual means to carry up of cut earth					
45 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-15)					
@ Rs. 130.23/m ³ - Rs.					5860/-
④ Const. of Embankment with approved material deposited from roadways					
27 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-15)					
@ Rs. 30.23/m ³ - Rs.					816/-
⑤ Const. of Embankment with lead 1000 m.					
928.100 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-15)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ - Rs.					176868
					/
					Rs. 328455/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{25}{35}$ P/v & fixing of typical MMMSY information sign board with logo. 5 nos. (QV.TMB p-28) @Rs. 9840.05/each Rs. 49200/-					
$\frac{26}{36}$ @W in excavation for foundation of structure 59.596 m ³ (QV.TMB p-28) @Rs. 305.42/m ³ Rs. 18202/-					
$\frac{27}{37}$ P/v M20 cc levelling Course in foundation 9.19 m ³ (QV.TMB p-13) @Rs. 6991.79/m ³ Rs. 64255/-					
$\frac{28}{38}$ Plain/Reinforced Concrete pavement in Sub-structure. 71.422 m ³ (QV.TMB p-13) @Rs. 7395.65/m ³ Rs. 528212/-					
$\frac{29}{39}$ P/v & laying R.C.C. pipe No-3 for Culvert 15 m (QV.TMB p-13) @Rs. 3555.102/m Rs. 53326/-					
$\frac{30}{40}$ Painting two coat on Parapet wall. 41.28 m ² (QV.TMB p-28) @Rs. 100.74/m ² Rs. 4159/-					

Continuation

Rs. 13212407/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bf					Rs. 13212407/-
Ce ST 12%					Rs. 1585489/-
L.C	1%				Rs. 132124/-
S. Fee					Rs. 182657/-
					Rs. 15112677/-
Less 0.07% below Rs					10579/-
					Rs. 15102098/-
less previous payments					14243041/- 10977177/-
					Rs. 4124
					Rs. 859057/-
<i>[Signature]</i> 03/03/14 DE <i>[Signature]</i> 31/03/14 DE					

Continuation